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Unit 6 Fun with Science

www.kingilizce.com İngilizce Eğitim Sitesi www.okuling.com Eğitim Materyalleri

Choose the correct options.

a) experiment b) shake

b) scientist d) ice

Deniz: ………………………

Yunus: It is under the table

a) What can you do?

b) Where are you from?

c) Can a dog fly?

d) Where is the cat?

Cut the paper

1-

4-

3-

2-

5-

6-

7-

8-

9-

10-

a) c)

b) d) 

………. the paper.

a) Mix

b) Fold

c) Shake

d) Cut

…… tree.

a) Plant

b) Melt

c) Give

d) Water

To get orange, mix……. 

and …….

a) red and green

b) red and blue

c) blue and yellow

d) red and yellow

Where is the rabbit?

a) It is on the tree.

b) It is in the tree.

c) It is in front of the tree.

d) It is behind the tree.

What’s ‘Fen, Bilim’ in English?

a) Brush b) Paint    c) Science d) Mix

Where is the ball?

a) The ball is under the box.

b) The ball is in the box.

c) The ball is near the box.

d) The ball is behind the box.

Where is the man?

a) He is in front of the tree.

b) He is under the tree.

c) He is behind the tree.

d) He is near the tree.

Let’s do an 

…………

OK.
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Answer Key

1- B

2- C

3- D

4- A

5- D

6- C

7- B

8- B

9- C

10- A
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